
Account Name Primary Contact Email (Primary Contact)

AdventHealth Gordon Chris Self chris.self@adventhealth.com

Adventhealth Murray Donny Abraham donny.abraham@adventhealth.com

Adventhealth Redmond Michael Murrill john.quinlivan@hcahealthcare.com

Appling Hospital Andrea Pierce Pierceap@appling‐hospital.org

Atrium Health Navicent Peach Laura Gentry laura.gentry@atriumhealth.org

Atrium Health Navicent Rehabilitation Hospital Gina Tipton gina.tipton@atriumhealth.org

Atrium Health Navicent The Medical Center Susan Harris saunders.ninfa@navicenthealth.org

AU Medical Center Katrina Keefer kkeefer@augusta.edu

Bacon County Hospital Cindy Turner cturner@bchsi.org

Bleckley Memorial Hospital Jon Green jon.green@bleckleymemorial.com

Brooks County Hospital June Furney Jfurney@archbold.org

Burke Medical Center Michael Hester mhester@burkemedical.net

Candler County Hospital Michael Purvis Mpurvis@candlercountyhospital.com

Candler Hospital Paul Hinchey alvarezl@sjchs.org

Chatuge Regional Hospital Ryan Snow ryansnow@uniongeneral.org

Chi Memorial Hospital‐ Georgia Jessica Long hally_barnett@memorial.org

Children's Healthcare of Atlanta at Egleston Mary Bova marybeth.bova@choa.org

Children's Healthcare of Atlanta at Scottish Rite Stacey Deweese caleb.coker@choa.org

Clinch Memorial Hospital Angela Ammons aammons@clinchmh.org

Coastal Behavioral Health Sally Perry sally.perry@uhsinc.com

Coastal Harbor Treatment Center Sally Perry sally.perry@uhsinc.com

Coffee Regional Medical Center, Inc Vicki Lewis vicki.lewis@coffeeregional.org

Colquitt Regional Medical Center Jim Matney jmatney@colquittregional.com

Columbus Specialty Hospital, Inc

Crisp Regional Hospital Steven Gautney sgautney@crispregional.org

Doctors Hospital Doug Welch doug.welch@hcahealthcare.com

Dodge County Hospital Ladon Toole Ltoole@dodgecountyhospital.com

Donalsonville Hospital Inc Charles Orrick chuck.orrick@donalsonvillehospital.org

Dorminy Medical Center Paige Wynn Pwynn@erhospital.com

East Central Regional Hospital

East Georgia Regional Medical Center Stephen Pennington stephen_pennington@chs.net

Effingham Health System FRANCINE BAKER‐WITT fran.witt@effinghamhospital.org

Elbert Memorial Hospital Kerry Trapnell Ktrapnell@emhcare.net

Emanuel Medical Center Damien Scott Dscott@emanuelmedical.org

Emory Decatur Hospital Jennifer Schuck jennifer.schuck@emoryhealthcare.org

Emory Hillandale Hospital

Emory Johns Creek Hospital Marilyn Margolis marilyn.margolis@emoryhealthcare.org

Emory Long Term Acute Care

Emory Rehabilitation Hospital Eric Garrard eric.garrard@emoryhealthcare.org

Emory University Hospital Matt Wain matt.wain@emoryhealthcare.org

Emory University Hospital Midtown Daniel Owens daniel.owens@emoryhealthcare.org

Emory University Hospital Smyrna

Emory University Orthopaedics & Spine Hospital Robert Bachman carla.chandler@emoryhealthcare.org

Encompass Health Rehab Hospital of Savannah

Encompass Health Rehabilitation Hospital Cumming Rick Lowe rick.lowe@encompasshealth.com

Evans Memorial Hospital Bill Lee Billlee@evansmemorial.org

Fairview Park Hospital Donald Avery don.avery@hcahealthcare.com

Fannin Regional Hospital Jason Jones JLJones@qhcus.com

Flint River Community Hospital Michael Patterson mpatterson@premiersl.com

Floyd Medical Center Kurt Stuenkel Kstuenkel@Floyd.org

Georgia Regional Hospital Atlanta Charles Li jacques.posey@dbhdd.ga.gov

Georgia Regional Hospital Savannah

Grady General Hospital Crystal Wells Cdwells@archbold.org

Grady Memorial Hospital John Haupert tjefferson@gmh.edu

Greenleaf Center

Habersham County Medical Center Tyler Williams tyler.williams@hcmcmed.org
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Hamilton Medical Center Jeffrey Myers jmyers@hhcs.org

Higgins General Hospital Jerry Morris Jmorris@tanner.org

Houston Medical Center Charles Briscoc cbriscoc@hhc.org

Hughes Spalding Children's Hospital Julia Jones julia.jones@choa.org

Irwin County Hospital Paige Wynn Pwynn@erhospital.com

Jasper Memorial Hospital Jan Gaston jgaston@jaspermemorial.com

Jeff Davis Hospital Barry Bloom Bbloom@jeffdavishospital.com

Jefferson Hospital Wendy Martin Wmartin@jeffersonhosp.com

Jenkins County Medical Center Antoine Poythress apoythress@jcmcga.com

John D Archbold Memorial Hospital Darcy Craven Dmcraven@archbold.org

Lakeview Behavioral Health System Deagan Watson tom.johnsrud@lakeviewbehavioralhealth.com

Landmark Hospital of Athens, LLC

Landmark Hospital of Savannah Brandon Messer bday@landmarkHOSPITALS.COM

Laurel Heights Hospital Patrick Mcdaniel Patrick.McDaniel@uhsinc.com

Liberty Regional Medical Center Tammy Mims Tammy.mims@libertyregional.org

LifeBrite Community Hospital of Early Ginger Cushing gcushing@lifebriteearly.com

Lighthouse Care Center of Augusta Whitney Vovou whitney.vovou@uhsinc.com

Lower Oconee Community Hospital, Inc

Macon Vascular Care, LLC

Memorial Health Meadows Hospital Matthew Hasbrouck matthew.hasbrouck@hcahealthcare.com

Memorial Health University Medical Center

Memorial Hospital and Manor Jim Lambert Jiml@mh‐m.org

Memorial Satilla Health Bobby McCullough bobby.mccullough@hcahealthcare.com

Midtown Urology Surgical Center

Miller County Hospital ROBIN RAU RRAU@MILLERCOUNTYHOSPITAL.COM

Mitchell County Hospital Carla Beasley Jcbeasley@archbold.org

Monroe County Hospital Lorraine Smith Smith.lorraine@navicenthealth.org

Morgan Medical Center Ralph Castillo ralphc@morganmedical.org

Mountain Lakes Medical Center Matthew Lemak mlemak@mlmchealth.com

Navicent Health Baldwin Todd Dixon hutcheson.corey@navicenthealth.org

Northeast Atlanta Vascular Care, LLC Carol Burrell carol.burrell@nghs.com

Northeast Georgia Medical Center Barrow Sonja McLendon sonja.mclendon@nghs.com

Northeast Georgia Medical Center Lumpkin Louis Smith louis.smith@nghs.com

Northeast Georgia Medical Center, Inc Carol Burrell carol.burrell@nghs.com

Northside Hospital Robert Quattrocchi debbie.mitcham@northside.com

Northside Hospital Cherokee Billy Hayes billy.hayes@northside.com

Northside Hospital Duluth Deborah Mitcham Patricia.Hyder@northside.com

Northside Hospital Forsyth Robert Putnam skip.putnam@northside.com

Northside Hospital Gwinnett

Northwest Atlanta Vascular Care LLC

Optim Medical Center ‐ Screven Lagina Evans sevans@optimhealth.com

Optim Medical Center ‐ Tattnall Michele Sexton msexton@optimhealth.com

Peachford Behavioral Health System of Atlanta

Perry Hospital Todd Edenfield tedenfield@hhc.org

Phoebe Putney Memorial Hospital Joe Austin jaustin@phoebehealth.com

Phoebe Sumter Medical Center Michelle Doggett mdoggett@phoebehealth.com

Phoebe Worth Medical Center Kim Gilman kgilman@phoebehealth.com

Piedmont Athens Regional Medical Center Charles Peck pasty.langford@athenshealth.org

Piedmont Cartersville Medical Center Jeffery Mosley benjamin.mcdonald@hcahealthcare.com

Piedmont Columbus Regional Midtown Scott Hill laura.drew@columbusregional.com

Piedmont Columbus Regional Northside Scott Hill laura.drew@columbusregional.com

Piedmont Eastside Medical Center Trent Lind Shirley.parker@piedmont.org

Piedmont Fayette Hospital

Piedmont Henry Hospital Lily Henson lily.henson@Piedmont.org

Piedmont Hospital Patrick Battey Timothy.Greene@Piedmont.org

Piedmont Macon Medical Center Stephen Daugherty charles.briscoe@hcahealthcare.com

Piedmont Macon North Hospital

Piedmont Mountainside Hospital Inc Denise Ray Timothy.Green@Piedmont.org



Piedmont Newnan Hospital, Inc Denise Ray Timothy.Green@Piedmont.org

Piedmont Newton Hospital

Piedmont Rockdale Hospital Greg Hurst elizabeth.leddy@piedmont.org

Piedmont Walton Hospital, Inc Michael Reynolds michael.johnson@hma.com

Polk Medical Center Matt Gorman mgorman@floyd.org

Putnam General Hospital Alan Horton ahorton@putnamgeneral.com

Regency Hospital Company of Macon, LLC Coleen Zimmerman RALVAREZ@REGENCYHOSPTIAL.COM

Regional Psychiatric Division ‐ Central State

Rehabilitation Hospital Of Henry Amber Hester joe.banks@encompasshealth.com

Rehabilitation Hospital Of Newnan Chad Carpenter cassia.davis@encompasshealth.com

Ridgeview Institute Amy Alexander amyalexander@ridgeviewinstitute.com

Ridgeview Institute Monroe Heidi Hillery rkresch@ushealthvest.com

Riverwoods Behavioral Health System Angela Harris angela.harris@riverwoodsbehavioral.com

Roosevelt Warm Springs Ltac Hospital David Mork dmonk@augusta.edu

Roosevelt Warm Springs Rehabilitation Hospital David Mork dmonk@augusta.edu

Saint Joseph's Hospital Of Atlanta, Inc

Select Specialty Hospital ‐ Augusta, Inc

Select Specialty Hospital ‐ Midtown Atlanta, LLC

Select Specialty Hospital ‐ Savannah, Inc Darrell Jones mlaughman@selectmedical.com

Sgmc Berrien Campus Ronald Dean christy.daugerty@sgmc.org

Sgmc Lanier Campus

Shepherd Center Sarah Morrison Sarah.Morrison@shepherd.org

Snapfinger Vascular Access Center Asc, LLC

South Georgia Medical Center Ronald Dean ronald.dean@sgmc.org

Southeast Atlanta Vascular Care, LLc

Southeast Georgia Health System ‐ Brunswick Campus Michael Scherneck mschern@sghs.org

Southeast Georgia Health System ‐ Camden Campus Howard Sepp, Jr. HSEPP@SGHS.ORG

Southeast Spine Center LLC

Southeastern Regional Medical Center Anne Meisner anne.meisner@ctca‐hope.com

Southern Crescent Behavioral Hlth System‐Anchor HospitaLuis Betances Jason.mcpherson@uhsinc.com

Southern Crescent Behavioral Hlth System‐Crescent Pines Maurice Washington Josh.golden@uhsinc.com

Southern Cross Surgery Center

Southern Regional Medical Center Charlotte Dupre cdupre@primehealthcare.com

Southwell Medical, A Campus Of Trmc Chris Dorman Chris.Dorman@tiftregional.com

Southwest Atlanta Vascular Care

St Francis Hospital‐ Emory Healthcare Melody Trimble melody.trimble@sfhga.com

St Joseph'S Hospital ‐ Savannah

St Mary'S Good Samaritan Hospital Karen Bradberry Karen.Bradberry@stmarysgoodsam.org

St Mary's Hospital

St Mary'S Sacred Heart Hospital, Inc Jeff English jenglish@stmarysathens.org

St Simons‐By‐The‐Sea Stephen Glazier John.Strachan@uhsinc.com

Stephens County Hospital Thomas Loskoski van.loskoski@stephenscountyhospital.com

Summitridge Center‐ Psychiatry & Addictive Med Vernell Nunn vernell.nunn@uhsinc.com

Surgicare Gwinnett LLC

Tanner Medical Center ‐ Carrollton Loy Howard LHOWARD@TANNER.ORG

Tanner Medical Center Villa Rica Bonnie Boles pgresham@tanner.org

Taylor Regional Hospital Jon Green Jon.green@taylorregional.org

Tift Regional Medical Center Chris Dorman Chris.Dorman@tiftregional.com

Turning Point Hospital Judy Payne judy.payne@uhsinc.com

Union General Hospital Kevin Bierschenk Kevinbierschenk@uniongeneral.com

University Hospital James Davis atoyajones@uh.org

University Hospital McDuffie Danita Kiser dkiser@UH.org

Upson Regional Medical Center Jeffrey Tarrant jeffrey.tarrant@urmc.org

Veritas Collaborative Georgia

Walton Rehab Hospital, Affiliate of Encompass Hlth Eric Crossan eric.crossan@encompasshealth.com

Warm Springs Medical Center Skip Wright karen.daniel@warmspringsmc.org

Washington County Regional Medical Center Dave Flanders Dflanders@erhospital.com

Wayne Memorial Hospital Joseph Ierardi jierardi@wmhweb.com



Wellstar Atlanta Medical Center

Wellstar Cobb Hospital Callie Andrews catherine.andrews2@wellstar.org

Wellstar Douglas Hospital Craig Owens craig.owens@wellstar.org

Wellstar Kennestone Hospital Mary Chatman MARY.CHATMAN2@WELLSTAR.ORG

Wellstar North Fulton Hospital Jon‐Paul Croom jon‐paul.croom@wellstar.org

Wellstar Paulding Hospital John Kueven john.kueven@wellstar.org

Wellstar Spalding Regional Hospital

Wellstar Sylvan Grove Hospital

Wellstar West Georgia Medical Center R. Coleman Foss coleman.foss@wellstar.org

Wellstar Windy Hill Hospital Betsy Brakovich betsy.brakovich@wellstar.org

West Central Georgia Regional Hospital John Robertson Daphena.Buckner@dbhdd.ga.gov

Willingway Hospital Cherie Tolley breid@willingway.com

Wills Memorial Hospital Tracie Haughey thaughey@willsmemorialhospital.com


